
Pokal Mainz 2024/25

Herren C Pokal
Pokal-Spielplan

 
1. Runde
Datum, Uhrzeit (Lokal) Spiel-Nr. Heimmannschaft Gastmannschaft Spiele
Do.
So.
So.
So.

31.10.2024
10.11.2024
10.11.2024
10.11.2024

20:30
23:59 (1)
23:59 (1)
23:59

313
310
311
312

TV Mainz-Zahlbach
TV Dolgesheim
DJK Moguntia Bretzenheim
DJK SV RW Finthen VI

TV Dienheim II
SG SVW/BSV KMW Mainz
TGM Budenheim II
1. FSV Mainz 05 VI

 
 
 
 

 
Freilose 1. Runde
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

SG Bodenheim/Gau-Bischofsheim
TV Dienheim
TSV Ebersheim
TGM Gonsenheim
SG TT Laubenheim II
TSV Schott Mainz
TSV Schott Mainz II
TTC Mainzer Füchse
TTC Mainzer Füchse II
Mombacher TV
TTV Nierstein II
TTSG Sörgenloch/Zornheim IV
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